

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Const. of Road from Sanoter					
Bazar Road MR. to Bithi to 19					
Under MMGSY (Awahesh)					
Agency - Sh. Bhagyanarayan Yadav					
Agreement No - 16 SBD/2025-26					
Date of work order - 10-03-2025					
Date of Completion (As per A/c) - 09-03-2026					
Aggt. value - Rs. 75,46,109.00					
Const. Cost - Rs. 72,93,918.00					
Maint. Cost - Rs. 2,52,181.00					
Recond. work					
① P.W. laying, spreading gravel					
Compacting with Gr-III					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 5.50 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 10.406 \text{ M}^3$					
$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.312 \text{ M}^3$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 + 4.80 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 9.225 \text{ M}^3$					
Total = 44.943 M ³					
15/10/2025					
15/10/2025					
AE.					
② Const. of un-reinforced PCC					
Pavement (M-30 Grade)					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 5.50 + 3.75 \times 0.160 = 22.20 \text{ M}^3$					
$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 180.00 \text{ M}^3$					
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 90.00 \text{ M}^3$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 + 4.80 + 3.75 \times 0.160 = 13.12 \text{ M}^3$					
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 90.00 \text{ M}^3$					

13

1. 1. 1.

$$Rs. 1,93,307 = 00$$

Continuation

B.F. Rs. 1,93,307 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/7) Const. of Subgrade on earthen shoulder					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
$782.55 \text{ m}^2 @ 243.80/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs. } 1,90,786 = 00$					
(7/8) Const. of Granular Subbase					
Graveling - I					
Q. vide TMB Page - 06					
$260.30 \text{ m}^2 @ 3054.93/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs. } 7,95,198 = 00$					
(8/9) Prov. laying, spreading and Compacting WBM Gr. (11)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 06 = 183.34 m ³					
Q. vide TMB Page - 04 = 44.943 m ³					
Total = 228.283 m ³					
$@ 5275.54/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 12,04,316 = 00$					
(9/13) Const. of unreinforced PCC Pavement (H-30 grade)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
$487.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 8605.61/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs. } 4,190,932 = 00$					
(10/14) Hard shouldering - laying brick soling layer					
Q. vide TMB Page - 11					
$800.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 482.52/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs. } 3,86,016 = 00$					
(11/15) Prov. and fixing KM Stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 11					
(i) Ordinary KM Stone					
Q. No. @ 2850.51/mo.					2851 = 00
					1

Rs. 69,63,406 = 00

B.F. Rs 69,63,406=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 200M stone					
Q. vide MB Page-11					
04 Nos @ Rs 770.12 / No. = Rs					3080=00
(12/16) Pmn. and fixing "logo" of					
Project Informing Sign board					
Q. vide TM Page-06 = 03 Nos					
Q. vide TM Page-11 = 01 No.					
Total = 04 Nos					
@ Rs 14002.93 / Each = Rs					56,012=00
(13/19) Pmn. and fixing R/R traffic					
sign					
Q. vide TM Page-11					
(1) 600MM equilateral triangle					
02 Nos @ Rs 5819.17 / Each = Rs					11,638=00
(ii) 600x450MM Rectangular					
02 Nos @ Rs 7511.81 / Each = Rs					15,024=00
(iii) 900MM side octagon					
02 Nos @ Rs 13480.61 / Each = Rs					26,961=00
(14/21) Road Marking with hot applied					
thermo-elastic compound (ce Orstms)					
Q. vide MB Page-11					
160.00M ² @ Rs 901.97 / M ² = Rs					1,44,315=00
Total Rs					72,20,436=00
Add L. cess @ 1% = Rs					72,204=00
Add GST @ 18% = Rs					12,99,678=00
Add S. free = Rs					1,06,697=00
					Rs 86,99,015=00

[illegible]